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From the Trial Secretary

Welcome everyone to the 2011 State Agility, Jumping, Games Trial and Top Dog Finals. I hope
everyone has an enjoyable and successful day. There are over 700 entries today, a testament o our
wonderful sport so please keep your stewards up to date if you are in more than one ring and be
aware that the rings could be running out of order because of this fact.

To Terry Coles thank you for your continued support. For doing the competitor numbers, the
catalogue,(one of the hardest tasks in running a trial is the preparation of the catalogue), and for
printing out the most coveted pass cards, so let's keep him really busy today. A big thank you also to
Alex Hill for organising the online entries and correcting them!!

Thank you to all the Agility Committee members who do a mighty job through the year and thank you
for the help and support in running this trial and to Dogs Victoria for their assistance.

Many thanks to Clive Makepeace and his helpers for looking after the rings from set up to pull down,
such a mammoth task, which enables the trial to run efficiently and to everyone who came out
yesterday to help as well. To our Dogs Victoria Representative, Heather Tilley thanks for your
ongoing commitment fo the agility community and agreeing to be our representative today.

Thank you as well to all the helpers for their commitment to the agility community and for actually
volunteering and assisting today to ensure that the day runs smoothly. To everyone who donated
food for the luncheon it is gratifying to know that so many trialers are happy to put back into their
chosen sport. Thanks to Sandra Nelson and Kelly Fletcher and others for helping in the kitchen and
making sure our hard workers are fed and watered.

I would like o thank all our sponsors for their generous donations and support. To Eagle Pack for
donating food product to first place getters, Top Dog Entrants and State Champions. To Action Dogs
Victoria Inc., K9 Agility Club Inc,Blackdog leads. Pets in Heaven, Best Friends Pets Super Cenftres,
Bono Fido, Plascorp, Doggy Dog, Aussie Agility, Rogz, Cruiser Bowl, Kong, Peaches n Cream, Melways,
Blackdog and Trish and Paul who have donated a day out for your dog at their Dog Lovers Clipping and
Grooming Salon . All have provided prizes for our special day and I urge you to support them as they
have us. Without the help of our sponsors we would not be able to present the quality trophies and
awards provided foday.

With such a large entry we have a very full programme today and your help and assistance in keeping
the rings moving smoothly will be greatly appreciated. This is our premier event of the year so if we
all work together it will make the day enjoyable for everyone.

Have a good time today, enjoy your dogs!!

Jeanette
Trial Secretary

VCA Representative: Heather Tilley



State Agility, Jumping and Games Trial

All rings start at 8.30am
One Presentation at conclusion of the day.

Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5 Ring 6
Open Agility Exc Jumping Master Jumping Novice SP
Ron Diamond Murray Tyler Trevor Moore Raine McKay
Exc Agility Novice Jumping Master Agility Master SP
Ron Diamond Murray Tyler Trevor Moore Raine McKay
Novice Agility Open Jumping Exc SP
Ron Diamond Murray Tyler Raine McKay
LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH Top Agility Dog Top Jumping Dog
Chris Shelton Heather Diamond
Novice Agility Exc Jumping Master Agility | Novice Snooker Exc Gambler
Annette Claughton James Browne Roger Padfield Peter Buykx Sue Gonelli
Exc Agility Novice Jumping Exc Snooker Master Gambler Master Jumping
Annette Claughton James Browne Peter Buykx Sue Gonelli Roger Padfield
Master Snooker | Novice Gambler
Peter Buykx Sue Gonelli

Morning Murray Tyler
EJ—NJ—0J
Afternoon James Browne

EJ—NJ

RING 5
35m X 25m
Top Agility Dog
Chris Shelton

Afternoon Sue Gonelli

Morning Lorraine McKay
NSP—MSP—ESP

Afternoon Peter Buykx

Morning Trevor Moore
MJ—MA

Afternoon Roger Padfield

NS—ES—MS MA
RING 6 RING 1
31m X 25m 32m X 25m

Top Jumping Dog
Heather Diamond

Afternoon Roger Padfield

Morning Ron Diamond
OA—EA—NA

Afternoon Annette Claughton

ROADWAY
RING 2 RING 4 RING 3
34m X 25m 32m X 25m 30m X 27m

GAMBLERS MJ NA—EA
EG-MG-NG
CLASSIC
ROOM
ROADWAY

This Trial is held under the Rules and Regulations of the VCA and a copy of the Rules may be perused at

the office of the Trial Secretary



Aqility Committee

Adrian Tilley (Chairperson)
Katie Kisielnicki (Deputy Chair)
Carol Denehy
Sue Gonelli
Jo Lucas

SPONSORS

The 2011 State Agility, Jumping and Games Committee
are proud to acknowledge our sponsors for this event

ACTION DOGS VICTORIA INC.
K9 AGILITY CLUB INC.

EAGLE PACK

BONO FIDO

PLASCORP

DOGGY DOG

AUSSIE AGILITY

ROGZ

CRUISER BOWL

KONG

PEACHES N CREAM

PETS IN HEAVEN

BEST FRIENDS PET SUPER CENTRES
MELWAYS

BLACKDOG

PRIZE SCHEDULE

Trial Classes: Trophy, Sash & Eagle Pack Product for 1% Place, Sash & Prize for 2" & 3"
Place, Prize for 4.

Top Dog Classes: Trophy, Sash, Eagle Pack Product, Embroidered Doggydog Jacket, Black
Dog Messenger Bag, Kong Hamper for 1% Place, Sash, Eagle Pack Product Bono Fido Bed
& Aussie Agility Tug for 2"°-10" Place

State Champions: Trophy, Eagle Pack Product, Embroidered Doggydog Jacket, Black Dog
Shoulder Bag.



Dogs Victoria State Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 3rd September 2011

RING 1 - AM - OPEN AGILITY A - Ron Diamond

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

504
518
521
528
529
530
532
533
537
538
545
546
553
561

602
603
604
605
606

327

405
415
422
426

R F ATYEO DUAL CH (A) WINPARA FAST N THFURIOUS ADM JDM ADO2 JIBORDER COLLIE
PATRICIA ATTARD & PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR JDX ASSOCIATE

R F ATYEO DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JD(BORDER COLLIE

ANNE DENGATE (c TERPSTRA) ADENSLEY HIGHLAND PIPER ADX JDX GD SPD FM BORDER COLLIE

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
SUSAN MACMILLAN  macmiLLan)  GOGETTA TURBO 1l CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD BORDER COLLIE

K & K KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD BORDER COLLIE

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
SUSANNA WATT CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD ASSOCIATE

MARG BOREHAM POPPY ADM2 JDM3 GD SPDM JDO ADO FDCH SDX ASSOCIATE

JENNI RAINES YEOVILLE HOT TO TROT BORDER COLLIE

KRIS K & G KISIELNICKI HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) JD AD BORDER COLLIE
BORDARITA KENNELS (A TILLEY) BORDARITA | GOT DA MOVES AD JDX BORDER COLLIE
MICHAEL CHESWORTH (1 cHeswortH) KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY AD JD SPD BORDER COLLIE
NICOLE SCHWAB TORNADO TORI AD JDX ASSOCIATE

R AND L PADFIELD JAZPA CD JDX SPD ADX ASSOCIATE

MS SALLY J HAYNES YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD AD JDX DALMATIAN

AMANDA MURCUTT ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF CDX ADX JDX SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
MRS C A WONG KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX SDM SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
VICKI JOSEPHS DEMON AD ASSOCIATE

LAURA DISTEFANO NELLIE GIRL ADX JDM JDO PT ASSOCIATE

JANET NAPIER KILWARRIN WHITEGLOVAFAIR ADX JDM SPDX SDX JDO SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
MRS C A WONG TIMMAR BLACK THUNDER CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO GDX SDX {SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

n Cream
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Dogs Victoria State Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 3rd September 2011

RING 1 - AM - EXCELLENT AGILITY A - Ron Diamond

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

401
405
406
407

205

301
302
303
304
305
306

601
602
603
605

505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560

BOB GRAHAM

VICKI JOSEPHS
CARMEL GREEN
SHARNE QUINN

MRS C A WONG

KIM DAVIDSON

MS MICHELE MOORE
TRACEY TAYLOR
VICKI JOSEPHS
JESSICA THOMAS
LEANNE GRAY

MRS LINDA JOHNSON

RUMETOMOVE BIG IN BOLD AD JD

DEMON AD

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART AD JDX GD

FYREFLY SONG OVTH SKYE AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX ET

BARRAJY SILVIE AD

NIKNAKPADDYWAK AD JDX SPD
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN AD JDX SD
MEETUNG THE WIZARD

SUMMASTORM AD JDX APDX SD GD

ASH THOMAS AD JDX SD FM

RIKKI TIKKITAVI CCD AD JDX ET

CH COSALTA GDAY ROXY CCD AD JDX ET

MICHAEL CHESWORTH (1 cHeswortH) KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY AD JD SPD

NICOLE SCHWAB
MS SALLY J HAYNES

M. ANNE WOODS

LYNN MUSSETT
AMANDA MURCUTT
FRANK VANATTA
KERRIE L RYAN

KRIS FOUNTAIN

MS NK JANETZKI
ANNE DENGATE

KIM DAVIDSON

KRIS K & G KISIELNICKI

MRS MEREDITH MARSHALL
AMANDA ROBINSON (S PEARSON)

MS J.R.LUCAS
SARAH GREENSTREET
STEVE AND TERRI ROSE

DONNA MERRILEES & BRETT HUDSON

DEB HARVEY

TORNADO TORI AD JDX
YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD AD JDX

TCH BORDARITA DARE TO DREAM AD JDX
AUST CH SUGARGUM POWER N GLORY CDX HIT JDX AD
CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX AD JDX HT
ELLAGANT JAZZ N BLUES CD AD JDX SPD ET
BAILEY GIRL AD JDX

GLENTRESS JESS AD JDX

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP AD JDX HT
ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDX SPD FM
CRIKEY WAL AD JD SPD HSAS

HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) JD AD
MACZE AD JD

ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD AD JD

CH ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD SD
TAZARIS FOREST FERN CCD AD JD SD
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY AD JD

TCH KYRAHSHAY FLEX TSD AD JD HSAS ET

CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE AD ET JDX SPD
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SHAR PEI

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOL

TIBETAN SPANIEL

ASSOCIATE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
PUG

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

POODLE (STANDARD)
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
DALMATIAN

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

GOLDEN RETRIEVER
BEARDED COLLIE
WHIPPET

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DO



Dogs Victoria State Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 3rd September 2011

RING 1 - AM - NOVICE AGILITY A - Ron Diamond

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

309
317
318
319
320
321

425

518
519
550
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574

615
616
617

206

S. T. OBRIEN

ELIZABETH BIRNIE

MS C GEARY

MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON
GAYLE BAXTER

JANICE CROOKS

R F ATYEO

PATRICIA ATTARD & PAUL WARD
SANDY STOCKMAN

JESS HARMSWORTH

M. ANNE WOODS

MIKE PERRY

MS S CROCKER

R L JAMES

BEAU PEARSON

DARREN & SUE BRIMACOMBE
LAURA DISTEFANO

LYNN MUSSETT

MELANIE KROP

MECHELLE ELLEN

MRS KAYE GRANT

MRS. M. H. MR. J. F. WIDELOCK
DARREN & SUE BRIMACOMBE

BOBBEE TERRILL
DONNA MERRILEES & BRETT HUDSON
SUSAN KERWIN

DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL (D CHRYSTAL)

HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDX JDO
PEBBLESPEANUT JD

CH RYFROST WORTH THE WAIT CD JD SD SPD
GR CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED JD
BASILKA FYERO

PAPCO HARVIE

GLENTRESS WHAT EVER

SCOUTS HONOUR JDX

JETI KNIGHT JDX

ZEE JD

TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR SPD JD
FLITE JD

MACDONALD JD

YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIAL
MILLIEMILKSHAKE JD

MAZASUKA STAR STRUCK
ELLAGANT NEW VENTURE HT
PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CCD JD
KARDELLA TIMMEKA JINDIE CD JD
FLEAFLY FLOWFLUM

ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE

TCH RNBOMIST ATLAS GD HT TSD
BRIMFELDT ARROWSMITH

TCH CABULLA RIVER AORBORN CD GD JD SD SPD PT ET
TCH QUINN HT ET
ALANGLEN KEEP THE FAITH

WAIWILTA WINSOME JD
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POODLE (TOY)
ASSOCIATE

GERMAN SPITZ (MITTEL)
SCHIPPERKE

PAPILLON

PAPILLON

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

WHIPPET

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

ROTTWEILER
BORDER COLLIE
RETRIEVER

PAPILLON



Dogs Victoria State Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 3rd September 2011

RING 2 - AM - EXCELLENT JUMPING A - Murray Tyler
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206

317

401
402

602
614
615

550
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
563
564
565
566
570
575
576

DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL (D CHRYSTAL)

ELIZABETH BIRNIE

BOB GRAHAM
MR A HILL

MICHAEL CHESWORTH (T CHESWORTH)
KM & GK TAYLOR
BOBBEE TERRILL

JESS HARMSWORTH

KIM DAVIDSON

KRIS K & G KISIELNICKI
MRS MEREDITH MARSHALL

WAIWILTA WINSOME JD

PEBBLESPEANUT JD

RUMETOMOVE BIG IN BOLD AD JD
ELDERBERRY SCARLET (IMP UK) NRA JD

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY AD JD SPD
AUSSIE TEDDY CCD JD
TCH CABULLA RIVER AORBORN CD GD JD SD SPD PT ET

ZEE JD

CRIKEY WAL AD JD SPD HSAS
HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) JD AD
MACZE AD JD

AMANDA ROBINSON (S PEARSON ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD AD JD

MS J.R.LUCAS

SARAH GREENSTREET
STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
DONNA MERRILEES & BRETT HUDSON
MIKE PERRY

MS S CROCKER

R L JAMES

BEAU PEARSON

MELANIE KROP

MRS S J WILDE

R F ATYEO (RACHAEL JAMES)

CH ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD SD
TAZARIS FOREST FERN CCD AD JD SD
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY AD JD

TCH KYRAHSHAY FLEX TSD AD JD HSAS ET
FLITE JD

MACDONALD JD

YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIAL
MILLIEMILKSHAKE JD

KARDELLA TIMMEKA JINDIE CD JD
GLENTRESS BETS GD CCD SPD JD
ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART
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PAPILLON

ASSOCIATE

SHAR PEI
ENGLISH SPRINGER SPA

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ROTTWEILER

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

GOLDEN RETRIEVER
BEARDED COLLIE
WHIPPET
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE



Dogs Victoria State Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 3rd September 2011

RING 2 - AM - NOVICE JUMPING A - Murray Tyler
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568
571
572
573
574
577
578
579
580
581

616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623

205

320
321
322
323

405
424
425

DARREN & SUE BRIMACOMBE

LAURA DISTEFANO
MECHELLE ELLEN
MRS KAYE GRANT

MRS. M. H. MR. J. F. WIDELOCK
DARREN & SUE BRIMACOMBE

CRAIG DODD
JANET FRY

KATE DALL

MEG RYAN
STEPHEN PEARSON

DONNA MERRILEES & BRETT HUDSON

SUSAN KERWIN

ADRIAN AND RANA BROGAN

GARY STOCKMAN
KM & GK TAYLOR
LISETTE MARLEY
MARINA RIGHETTI
MS KATE YARNOLD

MRS C A WONG

GAYLE BAXTER
JANICE CROOKS
MISS J P MERRYFULL
ROXANN EDDY

VICKI JOSEPHS
JESSICA THOMAS
R F ATYEO

MAZASUKA STAR STRUCK
ELLAGANT NEW VENTURE HT
FLEAFLY FLOWFLUM
ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE
TCH RNBOMIST ATLAS GD HT TSD
BRIMFELDT ARROWSMITH
MILLYMYGIRL
MOONSHADDOW

TJUKURPA WILLOW
ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE
ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET

TCH QUINN HT ET

ALANGLEN KEEP THE FAITH
JAMARANG BISKIT BROGAN CCD
KIWIMATAI

AUSSIE BUNDY CCD

EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION
JAKEYBOY

DRUMDAROCH INGENOU (Al) ET CCD

BARRAJY SILVIE AD

BASILKA FYERO

PAPCO HARVIE
DEXTERTHECLOWN
ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY

DEMON AD
KHAYOL INSTANT ATTRACTION HT
GLENTRESS WHAT EVER

www.blackdog.net.au
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AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

WHIPPET

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
HUNGARIAN VIZSLA

BORDER COLLIE
RETRIEVER
GOLDEN RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

IRISH SETTER
ASSOCIATE
GORDON SETTER

TIBETAN SPANIEL

PAPILLON

PAPILLON

ASSOCIATE

CAVALIER KING CHARLE

ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE



Dogs Victoria State Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 3rd September 2011

RING 2 - AM - OPEN JUMPING A - Murray Tyler

510 KRIS FOUNTAIN GLENTRESS JESS AD JDX
515 MISSV S BRIDGES TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE JDX GD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
516 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN UD JDM AD GD JDO BORDER COLLIE

518 PATRICIA ATTARD & PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR JDX ASSOCIATE

521 RFATYEO DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JD(BORDER COLLIE

526 MR G MRS J MILNER YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM {BORDER COLLIE

529 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE

532 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD BORDER COLLIE

533 K & K KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

537 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE

538 SUSANNA WATT CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD ASSOCIATE

539 MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADX JDM SPD GD SD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
546 JENNI RAINES YEOVILLE HOT TO TROT BORDER COLLIE

554 MRS MEREDITH MARSHALL MACZE AD JD ASSOCIATE

563 MIKE PERRY FLITE JD BORDER COLLIE

575 MRS S JWILDE GLENTRESS BETS GD CCD SPD JD BORDER COLLIE

603 NICOLE SCHWAB TORNADO TORI AD JDX ASSOCIATE

604 R AND L PADFIELD JAZPA CD JDX SPD ADX ASSOCIATE

605 MS SALLY J HAYNES YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD AD JDX DALMATIAN

619 GARY STOCKMAN KIWIMATAI ASSOCIATE

327 MRS C AWONG KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX SDM SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
410 S.T.OBRIEN DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GD ASSOCIATE

415 LAURA DISTEFANO NELLIE GIRL ADX JDM JDO PT ASSOCIATE

416 MR SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPD SDX STAFFORDSHIRE BULL T

TIMMAR BLACK THUNDER CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO GDX SDX {SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

426 MRS C A WONG
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Dogs Victoria State Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 3rd September 2011

RING 3 - AM - MASTER JUMPING A - Trevor Moore

10

11

12

13

14

15
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18

19

20
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22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613

406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421

303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314

201
202
203
204

NICOLE SCHWAB

R AND L PADFIELD

MS SALLY J HAYNES
AMANDA MURCUTT
DEBBIE HART
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
MR. M. COWMAN

MS J.R.LUCAS

PENNY SPENCER
STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
WENDY SENG HPA

CARMEL GREEN
SHARNE QUINN
JANICE VANATTA
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
S. T. OBRIEN

N WATSON & J STILES
CAROLE DENEHEY

HJ & RK DIAMOND
SHARNE QUINN
LAURA DISTEFANO
MR SCOTT FLETCHER
SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
MRS. H M EAVES

MRS TINA CHESWORTH (P CHESWORTH)

MS SUE GONELLI

BORDARITA KENNELS (H TILLEY) CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADX JDM

TRACEY TAYLOR
VICKI JOSEPHS
JESSICA THOMAS
LEANNE GRAY

MRS DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD

MISS J P MERRYFULL

S. T. OBRIEN

MRS KERRY MCPHERSON
PAULINE GARDNER
ROXANN EDDY

MRS DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD

BRIAN BUSHELL

MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON

MRS M P JEWELL

TORNADO TORI AD JDX ASSOCIATE
JAZPA CD JDX SPD ADX ASSOCIATE
YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD AD JDX DALMATIAN
ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF CDX ADX JDX SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
LITTLE MISSFLYBIES CCD ADX JDX GD ASSOCIATE

AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD SPDM PT
BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD

KISTA BALLISTA ADX JDX SD

PANSHANGER JDM ADM JDO SPD ASSOCIATE

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADX JDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER
T CH RODATT ASTA TSD UD ADM2 ADO GDX JDM2 JDO SDX :GERMAN SHEPHERD DO

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
ASSOCIATE

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART AD JDX GD BORDER COLLIE
FYREFLY SONG OVTH SKYE AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX ET NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOL
MAGPIELANE WIND N SKY CDX ADM ADO JDX JDO SPD GDX {NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOL

ZOE D ADM JDM JDO ADO GD SD PT ASSOCIATE
DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GD ASSOCIATE
SIRMENZIE BOB CD JDM ADX SDX GD SPDX TD ASSOCIATE

PHINEAS FOGG JDM ADM GD SDX SPDM JDO ADO TD FMX  ASSOCIATE

HOLLYBRIT SHARP ASA TACK ADM JDM5 GD SPD POODLE (MINIATURE)
AUST CH SUPERNOVA MUSCADELLE CD ADM3 JDM7 ADO4 JINOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOL
NELLIE GIRL ADX JDM JDO PT ASSOCIATE

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPD SDX STAFFORDSHIRE BULL T
CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO ASSOCIATE

T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 GD ADO JDM4 JDO SDM {WELSH SPRINGER SPAN
ALCLUTHAKILTS A FLYIN ADXJDX GD SPDX ADO SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
LEAPIN LEXIE ADX JDX SPD ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

MEETUNG THE WIZARD PUG

SUMMASTORM AD JDX APDX SD GD ASSOCIATE
ASH THOMAS AD JDX SD FM ASSOCIATE
RIKKI TIKKITAVI CCD AD JDX ET ASSOCIATE

MITEMAC CAPTAIN MIDNIGHT JDX SPD POODLE (TOY)

CH WITBY MUSTANG SALLY CD ADM ADO GDX JDX JDO SDX BORDER TERRIER
HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDX JDO POODLE (TOY)
ARYNBETH MISS MOLLY ADX JDX CAVALIER KING CHARLE
CHEZJOLIE MY DEVA CD ADX JDX SPDX SD GD POODLE (TOY)

BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM6 JDM4 ADO3 JDO SDM SPDM GD CAVALIER KING CHARLE
BACHAN MODERN MILLY ADX JDX GD SPD POODLE (TOY)
ARYNBETH HOT GOSSIP CD ADM JDM SPD GD SD CAVALIER KING CHARLE

LADY BELANNA SPD SDX GD ADX JDX DWDFS HTMS
BUBBLES DOG ADM JDM ADO4 JDO GDX SDX SPD

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL pcrrvsta DUAL CHAMPION (TRACKING) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK ADM3 PAPILLON

KIM MORRISON

MOPSIE JDX AD ASSOCIATE
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Dogs Victoria State Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 3rd September 2011

RING 3 - AM - MASTER JUMPING A - Trevor Moore (continued)

a4

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

501 SANDRA SHEPARD CLANCY BOY ADM JDM GDM ADO2 JDO3 AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

505 M. ANNE WOODS TCH BORDARITA DARE TO DREAM AD JDX BORDER COLLIE

508 FRANK VANATTA ELLAGANT JAZZ N BLUES CD AD JDX SPD ET AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
509 KERRIE L RYAN BAILEY GIRL AD JDX ASSOCIATE

510 KRIS FOUNTAIN GLENTRESS JESS AD JDX BORDER COLLIE

511 MS NK JANETZKI CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP AD JDX HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
512 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDX SPD FM BORDER COLLIE

513 BEL ADELE KENNELS (VCLUNES) CH BEL ADELE RECENT RUMOUR BORDER COLLIE

514 CARMEL GREEN RUBYKIM DANCING DARCIE CCD ADX JDM GD SPD SD BORDER COLLIE

515 MISSV S BRIDGES TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE JDX GD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
516 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN UD JDM AD GD JDO BORDER COLLIE

517 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI OHUTU JACE BLUE LIGHTNING (IMP NZ) JD BORDER COLLIE

518 PATRICIA ATTARD & PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR JDX ASSOCIATE

519 SANDY STOCKMAN JETI KNIGHT JDX ASSOCIATE

520 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FIBORDER COLLIE

521 RFATYEO DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JD(BORDER COLLIE

522 ANNETTE CLAUGHTON GREAT EXPECTATIONS ADX JDX ASSOCIATE

523 SUSAN MACMILLAN (K MACMILLAN) CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM ASSOCIATE

524 MS NK JANETZKI JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
525 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD BORDER COLLIE

526 MR G MRS J MILNER YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM {BORDER COLLIE

527 RENEE PATTEN T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM (ASSOCIATE

529 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE

530 SUSAN MACMILLAN (K MACMILLAN) GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

531 JULIJA KINGHORN DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDM SPD GD SD BORDER COLLIE

532 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD BORDER COLLIE

533 K & K KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD BORDER COLLIE

534 KATE DALL ZULU ZIP ADM JDM ADO SPD GD ASSOCIATE

535 JESS HARMSWORTH DARCY DIVA CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX ASSOCIATE

536 L L WILSON (L WILSON) YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDMADM SPX SDX BORDER COLLIE

537 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE

538 SUSANNA WATT CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD ASSOCIATE

539 MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADX JDM SPD GD SD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
540 HJ & RK DIAMOND NOONBARRA BOB Il CDX ADM JDM SPD AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

541 SARAH GREENSTREET TAZARIS GASPAR ADX JDX SD WHIPPET

542 DR MEGAN SEMPLE TCH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD ADX JDX SD SPD ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER
543 TRACEY WEAVER CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADX JDX HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
544 MEG RYAN ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA HSAS ADM JDX CD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
545 MARG BOREHAM POPPY ADM2 JDM3 GD SPDM JDO ADO FDCH SDX ASSOCIATE

546 JENNI RAINES YEOVILLE HOT TO TROT BORDER COLLIE

547 ANNE WARREN KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADX JDX ADO SPD MANCHESTER TERRIER
548 ROBYN JACKSON ATTAGIRL GABBI AD JDX SD ASSOCIATE
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Dogs Victoria State Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 3rd September 2011

RING 3 - AM - MASTER AGILITY A - Trevor Moore
WALKING TIME FOR "500" HANDLERS |
1 501 SANDRA SHEPARD CLANCY BOY ADM JDM GDM ADO2 JDO3 AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
2 502 KATHY MACMILLAN TOSCA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDM SDM ASSOCIATE
3 503 BORDARITA KENNELS (H TILLEY) BORDARITA GOTTA BE MAGIC ADX JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM :BORDER COLLIE
4 504 RFATYEO DUAL CH (A) WINPARA FAST N THFURIOUS ADM JDM ADO2 JIBORDER COLLIE
5 520 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FIBORDER COLLIE
6 521 RFATYEO DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JD(BORDER COLLIE
7 522 ANNETTE CLAUGHTON GREAT EXPECTATIONS ADX JDX ASSOCIATE
8 523 SUSAN MACMILLAN (K MACMILLAN) CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM ASSOCIATE
9 524 MS NK JANETZKI JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
10 525 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD BORDER COLLIE
11 526 MR G MRS J MILNER YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM ¢{BORDER COLLIE
12 527 RENEE PATTEN T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM (ASSOCIATE
13 528 ANNE DENGATE (C TERPSTRA) ADENSLEY HIGHLAND PIPER ADX JDX GD SPD FM BORDER COLLIE
14 529 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
15 530 SUSAN MACMILLAN (K MACMILLAN) GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
16 531 JULIJA KINGHORN DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDM SPD GD SD BORDER COLLIE
17 532 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
18 533 K & K KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD BORDER COLLIE
19 534 KATE DALL ZULU ZIP ADM JDM ADO SPD GD ASSOCIATE
20 535 JESS HARMSWORTH DARCY DIVA CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX ASSOCIATE
21 536 L L WILSON (L WILSON) YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDMADM SPX SDX BORDER COLLIE
22 537 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
23 538 SUSANNA WATT CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD ASSOCIATE
24 539 MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADX JDM SPD GD SD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
25 540 HJ & RK DIAMOND NOONBARRA BOB || CDX ADM JDM SPD AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
26 541 SARAH GREENSTREET TAZARIS GASPAR ADX JDX SD WHIPPET
27 542 DR MEGAN SEMPLE TCH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD ADX JDX SD SPD ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER
28 543 TRACEY WEAVER CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADX JDX HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
29 544 MEG RYAN ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA HSAS ADM JDX CD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
30 545 MARG BOREHAM POPPY ADM2 JDM3 GD SPDM JDO ADO FDCH SDX ASSOCIATE
31 546 JENNI RAINES YEOVILLE HOT TO TROT BORDER COLLIE
32 547 ANNE WARREN KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADX JDX ADO SPD MANCHESTER TERRIER
33 548 ROBYN JACKSON ATTAGIRL GABBI AD JDX SD ASSOCIATE
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Dogs Victoria State Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 3rd September 2011

RING 3 - AM - MASTER AGILITY A - Trevor Moore (Continued)

WALKING TIME FOR "200, 300, 400 & 600" HANDLERS |

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

604
607
608
609
610
611
612
613

411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423

310
311
312
314
315

201
202
203

R AND L PADFIELD
DEBBIE HART

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
MR. M. COWMAN

MS J.R.LUCAS

PENNY SPENCER
STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
WENDY SENG HPA

JAZPA CD JDX SPD ADX ASSOCIATE

LITTLE MISSFLYBIES CCD ADX JDX GD ASSOCIATE

AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD SPDM PT AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
KISTA BALLISTA ADX JDX SD ASSOCIATE
PANSHANGER JDM ADM JDO SPD ASSOCIATE

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADX JDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER

T CH RODATT ASTA TSD UD ADM2 ADO GDX JDM2 JDO SDX :GERMAN SHEPHERD DO

N WATSON & J STILES SIRMENZIE BOB CD JDM ADX SDX GD SPDX TD ASSOCIATE

CAROLE DENEHEY PHINEAS FOGG JDM ADM GD SDX SPDM JDO ADO TD FMX  ASSOCIATE

HJ & RK DIAMOND HOLLYBRIT SHARP ASA TACK ADM JDM5 GD SPD POODLE (MINIATURE)
SHARNE QUINN AUST CH SUPERNOVA MUSCADELLE CD ADM3 JDM7 ADO4 JINOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOL
LAURA DISTEFANO NELLIE GIRL ADX JDM JDO PT ASSOCIATE

MR SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPD SDX STAFFORDSHIRE BULL T
SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO ASSOCIATE

MRS. H M EAVES T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 GD ADO JDM4 JDO SDM {WELSH SPRINGER SPAN
MRS TINA CHESWORTH (p CHESWORTH) ALCLUTHAKILTS A FLYIN ADXJDX GD SPDX ADO SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
MS SUE GONELLI LEAPIN LEXIE ADX JDX SPD ASSOCIATE

BORDARITA KENNELS (H TILLEY) CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADX JDM BORDER COLLIE

JANET NAPIER KILWARRIN WHITEGLOVAFAIR ADX JDM SPDX SDX JDO SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
JESSICA THOMAS BAILEY THOMAS CCD ADX JDX SD GD FDCH ASSOCIATE

MRS KERRY MCPHERSON ARYNBETH MISS MOLLY ADX JDX CAVALIER KING CHARLE
PAULINE GARDNER CHEZJOLIE MY DEVA CD ADX JDX SPDX SD GD POODLE (TOY)

ROXANN EDDY BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM6 JDM4 ADO3 JDO SDM SPDM GD CAVALIER KING CHARLE
BRIAN BUSHELL ARYNBETH HOT GOSSIP CD ADM JDM SPD GD SD CAVALIER KING CHARLE
CAROLE DENEHEY CINTA MYSPRINTA JDM ADX SD SPDX ASSOCIATE

MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON LADY BELANNA SPD SDX GD ADX JDX DWDFS HTMS ASSOCIATE

MRS M P JEWELL BUBBLES DOG ADM JDM ADO4 JDO GDX SDX SPD ASSOCIATE

DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL (D CHRYSTAL)

DUAL CHAMPION (TRACKING) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK ADM3 PAPILLON
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Dogs Victoria State Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 3rd September 2011

RING 4 - AM - NOVICE STRATEGIC PAIRS - Raine McKay

205
319

323
302

511

507

543
544

572
616

573
559

564

554

614
620

200 HEIGHT
MRS C. A. WONG
MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON

300 HEIGHT
ROXANN EDDY
MS MICHELE MOORE

500 HEIGHT
MS NK JANETZKI
AMANDA MURCUTT

TRACEY WEAVER
MEG RYAN

MRS KAYE GRANT
DONNA MERRILEES BRETT HUDSON

MRS. M. H. MR. J. F. WIDELOCK
DONNA MERRILEES BRETT HUDSON

SARAH CROCKER
MRS MEREDITH MARSHALL

600 HEIGHT
KM & GK TAYLOR
KM & GK TAYLOR

HOLISTIC
SELECT"

BARRAJY SILVIE AD
GR CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED JD

ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN AD JDX SD

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP AD JDX HT
CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX AD JDX HT

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADX JDX HT
ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA HSAS ADM JDX CD

ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE
TCH QUINN HT ET

TCH RNBOMIST ATLAS GD HT TSD
TCH KYRAHSHAY FLEX TSD AD JD HSAS ET

MACDONALD JD

MACZE AD JD

AUSSIE TEDDY CCD JD
AUSSIE BUNDY CCD

ftr

Page 11

TIBETAN SPANIEL
SCHIPPERKE

CAVALIER KING CHARLE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

WHIPPET
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE



Dogs Victoria State Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 3rd September 2011

RING 4 - AM - MASTER STRATEGIC PAIRS - Raine McKay

10

10

11

11

12

12

583
536

521
526

533
525

538

530

327

326

311
411

315

304

410

585

582
414

426
407

584
418

520
412

500 HEIGHT
DR MEGAN SEMPLE
L L WILSON

R F ATYEO
MR G MRS J MILNER

K & K KISIELNICKI
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

SUSANNA WATT
SUSAN MACMILLAN

300 HEIGHT
MRS C A WONG
ROCHELLE MANDERSON

PAULINE GARDNER
N WATSON & J STILES

CAROLE DENEHEY
VICKI JOSEPHS

400 HEIGHT
S. T. OBRIEN
SANDY STOCKMAN

BORDARITA KENNELS
SHARNE QUINN

MRS C A WONG
SHARNE QUINN

DR MEGAN SEMPLE
MRS. H M EAVES

ANNE DENGATE
CAROLE DENEHEY

TCH TRETHOWAN MADELEINE ROSE CCD ADX JDX ET GD SPLABRADOR RETRIEVER
YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDMADM SPX SDX BORDERCOLLIE

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JD(BORDER COLLIE
YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM {BORDER COLLIE

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD BORDER COLLIE
AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDSD ‘BORDER COLLIE

CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD
GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX

ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX SDM SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

SIR TOMMY CCD ET ADX JDX GD SDX SPDX ASSOCIATE

CHEZJOLIE MY DEVA CD ADX JDX SPDX SD GD POODLE (TOY)

SIRMENZIE BOB CD JDM ADX SDX GD SPDX TD ASSOCIATE
CINTA MYSPRINTA JDM ADX SD SPDX ASSOCIATE
SUMMASTORM AD JDX APDX SD GD ASSOCIATE
DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GD ASSOCIATE
SAM ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SPDX ASSOCIATE

CH BORDARITA IN YA DREAMS ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDX !BORDER COLLIE
AUST CH SUPERNOVA MUSCADELLE CD ADM3 JDM7 ADO4 JINOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOL

TIMMAR BLACK THUNDER CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO GDX SDX {SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
FYREFLY SONG OVTH SKYE AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX ET NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOL

TCH ALANGLEN TAHLIA ROSE AD JDX ET GD SPDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER
T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 GD ADO JDM4 JDO SDM {WELSH SPRINGER SPAN

ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FIBORDER COLLIE
PHINEAS FOGG JDM ADM GD SDX SPDM JDO ADO TD FMX  ASSOCIATE

estFriends

Pet SuperCentre
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Dogs Victoria State Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 3rd September 2011

RING 4 - AM - EXCELLENT STRATEGIC PAIRS - Raine McKay

10

10

11

11

12

12

13

13

14

14

600 HEIGHT
613 WENDY SENG HPA T CH RODATT ASTA TSD UD ADM2 ADO GDX JDM2 JDO SDX :GERMAN SHEPHERD DO
615 BOBBEE TERRILL TCH CABULLA RIVER AORBORN CDX GD JD SD SPD PTET  ROTTWEILER
606 AMANDA MURCUTT ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF CDX ADX JDX SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
602 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY AD JD SPD BORDERCOLLIE
200 HEIGHT
318 MS C GEARY CH RYFROST WORTH THE WAIT CD JD SD SPD GERMAN SPITZ (MITTEL)
202 MRS M P JEWELL BUBBLES DOG ADM JDM ADO4 JDO GDX SDX SPD ASSOCIATE
300 HEIGHT
313 MRS DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD BACHAN MODERN MILLY ADX JDX GD SPD POODLE (TOY)
325 OLIVE OBRIEN JAZZAMATAZZ JDX JDO SPD ASSOCIATE
307 MRS DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD MITEMAC CAPTAIN MIDNIGHT JDX SPD POODLE (TOY)
324 MS NOLA WILLIAMS BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CD AD JD SD SPD POODLE (MINIATURE)
400 HEIGHT
408 JANICE VANATTA MAGPIELANE WIND N SKY CDX ADM ADO JDX JDO SPD GDX {NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOL
508 FRANK VANATTA ELLAGANT JAZZ N BLUES CD AD JDX SPD ET AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
413 HJ & RK DIAMOND HOLLYBRIT SHARP ASA TACK ADM JDM5 GD SPD POODLE (MINIATURE)
416 MR SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPD SDX STAFFORDSHIRE BULL T
417 SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO ASSOCIATE
420 MS SUE GONELLI LEAPIN LEXIE ADX JDX SPD ASSOCIATE
500 HEIGHT
586 SHARNE QUINN CAN/AUST CH PIKKINOKKAS STORM OF SKYESONG JD SD SFNOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOL
604 R AND L PADFIELD JAZPA CD JDX SPD ADX ASSOCIATE
514 CARMEL GREEN RUBYKIM DANCING DARCIE CCD ADX JDM GD SPD SD BORDER COLLIE
547 ANNE WARREN KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADX JDX ADO SPD MANCHESTER TERRIER
560 DEB HARVEY CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE AD ET JDX SPD AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DO
534 KATE DALL ZULU ZIP ADM JDM ADO SPD GD ASSOCIATE
531 JULIJA KINGHORN DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDM SPD GD SD BORDER COLLIE
524 MS NK JANETZKI JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
528 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HIGHLAND PIPER ADX JDX GD SPD FM BORDER COLLIE
512 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDX SPD FM BORDER COLLIE
539 MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADX JDM SPD GD SD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
542 DR MEGAN SEMPLE TCH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD ADX JDX SD SPD ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER
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Previous Winners Top Dog Competitions

1996 Top Agility Dog Judge Dawn Howard
Tess Woods UD AD (Associate) Owned by Anne Woods

1997 Top Agility Dog Judge Ute May
Rocky Specht UD ADX TD (Associate) Owned by Liza Specht

1998 Top Agility Dog Judge Ray Ashman
Ch Glentress Jezabel CDX ADM ET (Border Collie) Owned by Lorraine McKay

1999 Top Agility Dog Judge Ray Hanson
Molly McPherson UD ADM ET (Associate) Owned by Alan McPherson

2000 Top Agility Dog Judge Les Mathieson
Soxy Lady CDX ADM ET (Associate) Owned by R & K Howard

2001 Top Agility Dog Judge John Valk
Heidlvue Draga Ruzden (Imp NZ) CDX ADM JD (Hungarian Vizsla)
Owned by Stephen Pearson

2002 Top Agility Dog Judge James Browne
Jess Gunfa ADM JDX ET (Associate) Owned by Angie Gunther

2002 Top Jumping Dog Judge lan Staniforth
Shoeba O’Connor ET CDX ADM JDX TDX (Associate) Owned by B & | O’Connor

2003 Top Agility Dog Judge Paul Gavin
Hanafor Wynter Delight ADM JDM (Hungarian Vizsla) Owned by Michael Cowman

2003 Top Jumping Dog Judge Trevor Moore
Just Tipsy CD ADM JDM (Associate) Owned by R & K Howard

2004 Top Agility Dog Judge Robyn Docker
Little Gem ADM JDM (Associate) Owned by Jodie Cunliffe

2004 Top Jumping Dog Judge Clive Makepeace
Trillian CDX ADM JDM ET HIT AFCH (Associate) Owned by Pavlina McMaster

2005 Top Agility Dog Judge Deb Carroll
Ima Dandydoodle CD ADM JDM (Associate) Owned by H & R Diamond

2005 Top Jumping Dog Judge Ray Ashman
Buster Shelton ADM JDM (Associate) Owned by Chris Shelton

2006 Top Agility Dog Judge Annette Claughton
Ima Dandydoodle CD AD JDM (Associate) Owned by H & R Diamond

2006 Top Jumping Dog Judge Adrian Tilley
Holly Golightly AD JDM HIT (Associate) Owned by P Ward and P Attard

2007 Top Agility Dog Judge Fiona Shelton
Bindi Boo CDX ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDX (Associate) Owned by Sandra Scafocchia

2007 Top Jumping Dog Judge Michael Cowman
Zoe D CD ADM JDM JDO SD GD (Associate)
Owned by Karolyn De Graauw



2008 Top Agility Dog Judge Heather Diamond
CH Winpara Fast N Thfurious ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GD ET (Border Collie) Owned by Ros Atyeo (Handled
by Peter Clynes)

2008 Top Jumping Dog Judge Ron Diamond
Zoe D CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD (Associate)
Owned by Karolyn De Graauw

2009 Top Agility Dog Judge Belinda Pearson
CH Winpara Fast N Thfurious ADM JDM ADO2 JDO SPDM GDM SDM ET (Border Collie) Owned by Ros Atyeo
(Handled by Peter Clynes)

2009 Top Jumping Dog Judge Roger Padfield
Debonair Darcy ADX JDM JDO SPDX GD (Associate)
Owned by Tara O’Brien

TOP AGILITY DOG 2010 TOP JUMPING DOG 2010
Dual CH (A) Yeoville Magic Reaction ADM Codey ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD
JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM GDM SDM ET (Associate) Owned by Susanna Watts

FDCH (Border Collie) Owned by Ros Atyeo

_ e B
C:\Documents and Settings\Terry Coles\My Documents\My Web Sites\Agility
Trials\photos\jazzagchamp.jpg

State Agility Champion 2010 State Jumping Champion 2010

AG CH Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO Dual CH (A) Yeoville Magic Reaction ADM
JDO GD SPD (Border Collie) JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM GDM SDM ET

Owned by Geraldine Kisielnicki FDCH ET (Border Collie) Owned by Ros Atyeo



http://www.agilitytrials.info/photos/ParisSeeSawRoyal08.jp�
http://www.agilitytrials.info/photos/ParisSeeSawRoyal08.jp�

Proud sponsor of the 2011
Agility Top Dog Competition

e L B
SR TT

We congratulate our members who have
qualified for Top Dog events this year:

In Agility In Jumping

Scott Hetcher with Ollie Geraldine Kisielnicki with Jazz
Geraldine Kisielnicki with Jazz Geraldine Kisielnicki with Merlot
Geraldine Kisielnicki with Merlot  Katie Kisielnicki with Kira

Kafie Kisielnicki with Kirra Greg Milner with Crash

Greg Milner with Crash Paul Ward with Holly

We wish all Top Dog competitors clean
runs today. The best of luck tfo everyone!

www.actiondogsvic.com ERaiREER



TOP AGILITY DOG

Qualifiers in Running Order

Cat no. Name Dog's Name Breed Jump

Height
Al Karolyn De Graauw AG CH Ziggy D. ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDM PT Associate 600
A2 Susan Macmillan Corriedale Jessie ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM Associate 500

(Handler K. Macmillan)

A3 Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH Kayladene Choc Royal ADM JDM ADO JDO GD Border Collie 500
SPDX SD
A4 Kate Dall Zulu Zip ADM JDM ADO GD SPD Associate 500
A5 Mr & Mrs K Kisielnicki AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDX Border Collie 500
GD sD
A6 Mr G & Mrs J Milner Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX Border Collie 500
SDX CD HSAs
A7 Susan Macmillan GoGetta Turbo CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM Working Kelpie 500
(Handler K. Macmillan)
A8 Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO GD SPD Border Collie 500
A9 Heather Eaves T CH Dellkarn Daisy Rose ADM4 ADO JDM4 JDO Welsh Springer 400
GD SPDM SDM Spaniel
A10 Mr Scott Fletcher Joelena Boy Canny Go ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SPD SDX  English 400
Stafordshire
Bull Terrier
Reserves
All Mr & Mrs K Kisielnicki ~ AG CH Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO SPD Border Collie 500
Al12 Jess Harmsworth Darcy Diva CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX Associate 500

Al3 Susanna Watt Codey ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD Associate 500




AGHLITY CLUD T

K9 Agility Club Inc. proud sponsors of
Top Dog Jumping 2011

K9Agility Club congratulates the tremendous efforts of
their members who made it as Top Dog finalists this year.

Jumping
Geraldine Kisielnicki
Geraldine Kisielnicki
Karolyn De Graauw
Karolyn De Graauw
Katie Kisielnicki

Mr G & Mrs ] Milner
Patricia Attard

& Paul Ward

Rgility

Geraldine Kisielnicki
Geraldine Kisielnicki
Heather Eaves
Karolyn De Graauw
Katie Kisielnicki

Mr G & Mrs J Milner
Mr Scott Fletcher

AG CH Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD

AG CH Kayladene Choc Royal ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDX 3D
Zoe D ADM JDM CD JDO GD SD ADO HT PT

AG CH Ziggy D. ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDM 8D PT

AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM DM 1DO ADO SPDX GD SD
Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDM SDM CD HSAs
Holly Gaolightly ADM JDM 1DO ADO SPDX HIT

AG CH Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD

AG CH Kayladene Choc Royal ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDX SD
T.CH Dellkarn Daisy Rose ADM4 ADO JDM4 JDO GD SPDM 3DM
AG CH Ziggy D. ADM JDM ADO DO GD SPDM SD PT

AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDX GD SD
Yeoville Accidental Herg ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDM SDM CD HSAs
Jeglena Boy Canny Go ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SPD SDX

It’s a huge effort made by all handler and dog teams and
a credit to their commitment and dedication to the sport.

Well done and best of luck in the finals!!!



Cat
no.

Jl

J2

J3

Ja

J5

J6

J7

J8

J9

J10

Name

S.T.O'Brien

Karolyn De Graauw

Geraldine Kisielnicki

Kate Dall

Mr & Mrs K Kisielnicki

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Patricia Attard & Paul
Ward

Susan Macmillan
(Handler K. Macmillan)

Geraldine Kisielnicki

Karolyn De Graauw

Reserves

Ji1

J12

Jess Harmsworth

Penny Spencer

TOP JUMPING DOG —

Qualifiers in Running Order

Dog's Name

Debonair Darcy ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GD

Zoe D ADM JDM CD JDO GD SD ADO HT PT

AG CH Kayladene Choc Royal ADM JDM ADO JDO
GD SPD

Zulu Zip ADM JDM ADO GD SPD

AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM JDO ADO
SPD GD

Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM
GDX SDX CD HSAs

Holly Golightly ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDX HIT

GoGetta Turbo CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM

Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO GD SPD

AG CH Ziggy D. ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDX PT

Darcy Diva CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX

Panshanger JDM ADX JDO SPD

J13 Mr & Mrs K Kisielnicki AG CH Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO SPD

Breed

Associate

Associate

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Working Kelpie

Border Collie

Associate

Associate

Associate

Border Collie

Jump
Height

400

400

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

600

500

600

500



Dogs Victoria State Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 3rd September 2011

RING 1 - PM - NOVICE AGILITY B - Annette Claughton

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

309
316
317
318
319
320
321

425

615
616
617
624

518
519
550
562
563
565
566
567
569
571
572
573
574
581

206

S. T. OBRIEN HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDX JDO

LISA WHITE JENHILL UTALKN TO ME

ELIZABETH BIRNIE PEBBLESPEANUT JD

MS C GEARY CH RYFROST WORTH THE WAIT CD JD SD SPD
MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON GR CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED JD

GAYLE BAXTER BASILKA FYERO

JANICE CROOKS PAPCO HARVIE

R F ATYEO GLENTRESS WHAT EVER

BOBBEE TERRILL TCH CABULLA RIVER AORBORN CD GD JD SD SPD PT ET
DONNA MERRILEES BRETT HUDSON  TCH QUINN HT ET

SUSAN KERWIN ALANGLEN KEEP THE FAITH

MRS L JASPER COOPER THEBLONDEDOG

PATRICIA ATTARD & PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR JDX

SANDY STOCKMAN JETI KNIGHT JDX

JESS HARMSWORTH ZEE JD

M. ANNE WOODS TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR SPD JD
MIKE PERRY FLITE JD

R L JAMES YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIAL

BEAU PEARSON MILLIEMILKSHAKE JD

DARREN & SUE BRIMACOMBE MAZASUKA STAR STRUCK

LYNN MUSSETT PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CCD JD

MECHELLE ELLEN FLEAFLY FLOWFLUM

MRS KAYE GRANT ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE

MRS. M. H. MR. J. F. WIDELOCK TCH RNBOMIST ATLAS GD HT TSD
DARREN & SUE BRIMACOMBE BRIMFELDT ARROWSMITH
STEPHEN PEARSON ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET

DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL (o cHry: WAIWILTA WINSOME JD

Page 14

x
'c} plascorp

POODLE (TOY)
SCHNAUZER
ASSOCIATE

GERMAN SPITZ (MITTEL)
SCHIPPERKE

PAPILLON

PAPILLON

BORDER COLLIE

ROTTWEILER
BORDER COLLIE
RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

WHIPPET

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
HUNGARIAN VIZSLA

PAPILLON



Dogs Victoria State Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 3rd September 2011

RING 1 - PM - EXCELLENT AGILITY B - Annette Claughton

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

204
205

403
404
405
406
407

302
303
304
305
306

601
602
605

506
507
508
509
510
511
512
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
561

KIM MORRISON
MRS C A WONG

M. A. SCHNIDER

BEL ADELE KENNELS (R MCKAY)

VICKI JOSEPHS
CARMEL GREEN
SHARNE QUINN

MS MICHELE MOORE
TRACEY TAYLOR
VICKI JOSEPHS
JESSICA THOMAS
LEANNE GRAY

MRS LINDA JOHNSON

MOPSIE JDX AD
BARRAJY SILVIE AD

MONTULATA JADES GEM (BELLA) CCD JD AD SD

BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CD AD JD SPD

DEMON AD

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART AD JDX GD

FYREFLY SONG OVTH SKYE AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX ET

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN AD JDX SD
MEETUNG THE WIZARD

SUMMASTORM AD JDX APDX SD GD

ASH THOMAS AD JDX SD FM

RIKKI TIKKITAVI CCD AD JDX ET

CH COSALTA GDAY ROXY CCD AD JDX ET

MICHAEL CHESWORTH (T CHESWORTH) KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY AD JD SPD

MS SALLY J HAYNES

LYNN MUSSETT
AMANDA MURCUTT
FRANK VANATTA
KERRIE L RYAN

KRIS FOUNTAIN

MS NK JANETZKI
ANNE DENGATE
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
KIM DAVIDSON

KRIS K & G KISIELNICKI

MRS MEREDITH MARSHALL

YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD AD JDX

AUST CH SUGARGUM POWER N GLORY CDX HIT JDX AD
CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX AD JDX HT
ELLAGANT JAZZ N BLUES CD AD JDX SPD ET
BAILEY GIRL AD JDX

GLENTRESS JESS AD JDX

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP AD JDX HT
ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDX SPD FM
PHOEBE AD JD

CRIKEY WAL AD JD SPD HSAS

HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) JD AD
MACZE AD JD

AMANDA ROBINSON (S PEARSON ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD AD JD

MS J.R.LUCAS
SARAH GREENSTREET
STEVE AND TERRI ROSE

CH ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD SD
TAZARIS FOREST FERN CCD AD JD SD
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY AD JD

BORDARITA KENNELS (A TILLEY) BORDARITA | GOT DA MOVES AD JDX

Page 15

ASSOCIATE
TIBETAN SPANIEL

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
PUG

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

POODLE (STANDARD)
BORDER COLLIE
DALMATIAN

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

GOLDEN RETRIEVER
BEARDED COLLIE
WHIPPET

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE



Dogs Victoria State Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 3rd September 2011

RING 2 - PM - EXCELLENT JUMPING B - James Browne

1 602 MICHAEL CHESWORTH (T CHESWORTH) KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY AD JD SPD BORDER COLLIE

2 614 KM & GK TAYLOR AUSSIE TEDDY CCD JD ASSOCIATE

3 615 BOBBEE TERRILL TCH CABULLA RIVER AORBORN CD GD JD SD SPD PT ET ROTTWEILER

4 206 DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL pcHrystay  WAIWILTA WINSOME JD PAPILLON

5 549 BELINDA TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JD SD ET ASSOCIATE

6 550 JESS HARMSWORTH ZEE JD ASSOCIATE

7 551 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW PHOEBE AD JD AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

8 552 KIM DAVIDSON CRIKEY WAL AD JD SPD HSAS ASSOCIATE

9 553 KRIS K & G KISIELNICKI HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) JD AD BORDER COLLIE

10 554 MRS MEREDITH MARSHALL MACZE AD JD ASSOCIATE

11 555 AMANDA ROBINSON (S PEARSON ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD AD JD GOLDEN RETRIEVER

12 556 MS J.R.LUCAS CH ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD SD BEARDED COLLIE

13 557 SARAH GREENSTREET TAZARIS FOREST FERN CCD AD JD SD WHIPPET

14 558 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY AD JD LABRADOR RETRIEVER

15 562 M. ANNE WOODS TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR SPD JD BORDER COLLIE

16 563 MIKE PERRY FLITE JD BORDER COLLIE

17 564 MS S CROCKER MACDONALD JD ASSOCIATE

18 565 RLJAMES YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIAL BORDER COLLIE

19 575 MRS S JWILDE GLENTRESS BETS GD CCD SPD JD BORDER COLLIE

20 576 RF ATYEO (RACHAEL JAMES) ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART BORDER COLLIE

21 317 ELIZABETH BIRNIE PEBBLESPEANUT JD ASSOCIATE

22 402 MR AHILL ELDERBERRY SCARLET (IMP UK) NRA JD ENGLISH SPRINGER SPANIEL

23 403 M. A. SCHNIDER MONTULATA JADES GEM (BELLA) CCD JD AD SD BORDER COLLIE

24 404 BEL ADELE KENNELS (R MCKAY) BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CD AD JD SPD BORDER COLLIE
RING 2 - PM - NOVICE JUMPING B - James Browne

1 405 VICKIJOSEPHS DEMON AD ASSOCIATE

2 424 JESSICA THOMAS KHAYOL INSTANT ATTRACTION HT BORDER COLLIE

3 425 RFATYEO GLENTRESS WHAT EVER BORDER COLLIE

4 205 MRS C AWONG BARRAJY SILVIE AD TIBETAN SPANIEL

5 320 GAYLE BAXTER BASILKA FYERO PAPILLON

6 321 JANICE CROOKS PAPCO HARVIE PAPILLON

7 322 MISS JP MERRYFULL DEXTERTHECLOWN ASSOCIATE

8 323 ROXANN EDDY ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY CAVALIER KING CHARLES SP#

9 567 DARREN & SUE BRIMACOMBE MAZASUKA STAR STRUCK AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

10 571 MECHELLE ELLEN FLEAFLY FLOWFLUM ASSOCIATE

11 572 MRS KAYE GRANT ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE WHIPPET

12 573 MRS. M. H. MR. J. F. WIDELOCK TCH RNBOMIST ATLAS GD HT TSD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

13 574 DARREN & SUE BRIMACOMBE BRIMFELDT ARROWSMITH AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

14 577 CRAIG DODD MILLYMYGIRL ASSOCIATE

15 578 JANET FRY MOONSHADDOW ASSOCIATE

16 579 KATE DALL TJUKURPA WILLOW AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

17 580 MEG RYAN ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

18 581 STEPHEN PEARSON ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET HUNGARIAN VIZSLA

19 616 DONNAMERRILEES BRETTHUDSON  TCH QUINN HT ET BORDER COLLIE

20 617 SUSAN KERWIN ALANGLEN KEEP THE FAITH RETRIEVER

21 618 ADRIAN AND RANA BROGAN JAMARANG BISKIT BROGAN CCD GOLDEN RETRIEVER

22 619 GARY STOCKMAN KIWIMATAI ASSOCIATE

23 620 KM & GK TAYLOR AUSSIE BUNDY CCD ASSOCIATE

24 621 LISETTE MARLEY EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION IRISH SETTER

25 622 MARINA RIGHETTI JAKEYBOY ASSOCIATE

26 624 MRS L JASPER COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ASSOCIATE

Page 16



Dogs Victoria State Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 3rd September 2011

RING 3 - PM - MASTER AGILITY B - Roger Padfield

© ® N o U A W N P

N L O T
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34

35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

501
504
520
521
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
545

547

607
608
609
610
611
612
613

203

310
311
312
313
314
315

410
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
422
423

SANDRA SHEPARD

R F ATYEO

ANNE DENGATE

R F ATYEO

MS NK JANETZKI
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
MR G MRS J MILNER
RENEE PATTEN

ANNE DENGATE (C TERPSTRA)

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

SUSAN MACMILLAN (K MACMILLAN)

JULIJA KINGHORN
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
K & K KISIELNICKI

KATE DALL

JESS HARMSWORTH

L L WILSON (L WILSON)
MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
SUSANNA WATT

MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADX JDM SPD GD SD

HJ & RK DIAMOND
SARAH GREENSTREET
DR MEGAN SEMPLE
TRACEY WEAVER
MARG BOREHAM
ANNE WARREN

DEBBIE HART

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
MR. M. COWMAN

MS J.R.LUCAS

PENNY SPENCER
STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
WENDY SENG HPA

DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL (b cHRY:

MRS KERRY MCPHERSON
PAULINE GARDNER
ROXANN EDDY

MRS DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD

BRIAN BUSHELL
CAROLE DENEHEY

S. T. OBRIEN

CAROLE DENEHEY

HJ & RK DIAMOND
SHARNE QUINN
LAURA DISTEFANO
MR SCOTT FLETCHER
SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
MRS. H M EAVES

MRS TINA CHESWORTH (p cHeswor ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADXJDX GD SPDX ADO

JANET NAPIER
JESSICA THOMAS

CLANCY BOY ADM JDM GDM ADO2 JDO3 AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
DUAL CH (A) WINPARA FAST N THFURIOUS ADM JDM ADO2 JI BORDER COLLIE
ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FI BORDER COLLIE

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JD(BORDER COLLIE
JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD BORDER COLLIE
YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM {BORDER COLLIE

T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM (ASSOCIATE

ADENSLEY HIGHLAND PIPER ADX JDX GD SPD FM BORDER COLLIE
CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDM SPD GD SD BORDER COLLIE

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD BORDER COLLIE

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD BORDER COLLIE

ZULU ZIP ADM JDM ADO SPD GD ASSOCIATE

DARCY DIVA CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX ASSOCIATE

YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDMADM SPX SDX BORDER COLLIE
CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD ASSOCIATE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
NOONBARRA BOB || CDX ADM JDM SPD AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
TAZARIS GASPAR ADX JDX SD WHIPPET

TCH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD ADX JDX SD SPD ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER
CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADX JDX HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
POPPY ADM2 JDM3 GD SPDM JDO ADO FDCH SDX ASSOCIATE

KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADX JDX ADO SPD MANCHESTER TERRIER

LITTLE MISSFLYBIES CCD ADX JDX GD

AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD SPDM PT
BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD

KISTA BALLISTA ADX JDX SD

PANSHANGER JDM ADM JDO SPD ASSOCIATE

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADX JDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER
T CH RODATT ASTA TSD UD ADM2 ADO GDX JDM2 JDO SDX :GERMAN SHEPHERD DO

ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
ASSOCIATE

DUAL CHAMPION (TRACKING) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK ADM3 PAPILLON

ARYNBETH MISS MOLLY ADX JDX CAVALIER KING CHARLES SP#
CHEZJOLIE MY DEVA CD ADX JDX SPDX SD GD POODLE (TOY)
BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM6 JDM4 ADO3 JDO SDM SPDM GD CAVALIER KING CHARLES SP#
BACHAN MODERN MILLY ADX JDX GD SPD POODLE (TOY)

ARYNBETH HOT GOSSIP CD ADM JDM SPD GD SD CAVALIER KING CHARLES SP#
CINTA MYSPRINTA JDM ADX SD SPDX ASSOCIATE
DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GD ASSOCIATE
PHINEAS FOGG JDM ADM GD SDX SPDM JDO ADO TD FMX  ASSOCIATE

HOLLYBRIT SHARP ASA TACK ADM JDM5 GD SPD POODLE (MINIATURE)
AUST CH SUPERNOVA MUSCADELLE CD ADM3 JDM7 ADO4 JLNOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
NELLIE GIRL ADX JDM JDO PT ASSOCIATE

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPD SDX STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRII
CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO ASSOCIATE

T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 GD ADO JDM4 JDO SDM ¢{WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
ASSOCIATE

KILWARRIN WHITEGLOVAFAIR ADX JDM SPDX SDX JDO
BAILEY THOMAS CCD ADX JDX SD GD FDCH
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Dogs Victoria State Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 3rd September 2011

RING 6 - PM - MASTER JUMPING B - Roger Padfield

® N o O A W N P

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612

202
203
204

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313

406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418

MS SALLY J HAYNES
AMANDA MURCUTT
DEBBIE HART

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
MR. M. COWMAN

MS J.R.LUCAS

PENNY SPENCER
STEVE AND TERRI ROSE

MRS M P JEWELL

YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD AD JDX
ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF CDX ADX JDX SPD HT
LITTLE MISSFLYBIES CCD ADX JDX GD
AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD SPDM PT
BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD
KISTA BALLISTA ADX JDX SD
PANSHANGER JDM ADM JDO SPD
KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADX JDX

BUBBLES DOG ADM JDM ADO4 JDO GDX SDX SPD

DALMATIAN
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

ASSOCIATE

DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL (DENI$DUAL CHAMPION (TRACKING) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK ADM3 PAPILLON

KIM MORRISON

KIM DAVIDSON

MS MICHELE MOORE
TRACEY TAYLOR
VICKI JOSEPHS
JESSICA THOMAS
LEANNE GRAY

MOPSIE JDX AD

NIKNAKPADDYWAK AD JDX SPD
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN AD JDX SD
MEETUNG THE WIZARD

SUMMASTORM AD JDX APDX SD GD

ASH THOMAS AD JDX SD FM

RIKKI TIKKITAVI CCD AD JDX ET

MRS DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD MITEMAC CAPTAIN MIDNIGHT JDX SPD

MISS J P MERRYFULL
S. T. OBRIEN

MRS KERRY MCPHERSON

PAULINE GARDNER
ROXANN EDDY

MRS DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD BACHAN MODERN MILLY ADX JDX GD SPD

CARMEL GREEN
SHARNE QUINN
JANICE VANATTA
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
S. T. OBRIEN

N WATSON & J STILES
CAROLE DENEHEY

HJ & RK DIAMOND
SHARNE QUINN
LAURA DISTEFANO
MR SCOTT FLETCHER
SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
MRS. H M EAVES

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART AD JDX GD
FYREFLY SONG OVTH SKYE AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX ET
MAGPIELANE WIND N SKY CDX ADM ADO JDX JDO SPD GDX {NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
ZOE D ADM JDM JDO ADO GD SD PT
DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GD
SIRMENZIE BOB CD JDM ADX SDX GD SPDX TD

PHINEAS FOGG JDM ADM GD SDX SPDM JDO ADO TD FMX  ASSOCIATE
HOLLYBRIT SHARP ASA TACK ADM JDM5 GD SPD
AUST CH SUPERNOVA MUSCADELLE CD ADM3 JDM7 ADO4 JILNOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
NELLIE GIRL ADX JDM JDO PT
JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPD SDX STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRII
CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO
T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 GD ADO JDM4 JDO SDM {WELSH SPRINGER SPAN

MASTER JUMPING B - Continues on Next Page
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ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
PUG

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

POODLE (TOY)

CH WITBY MUSTANG SALLY CD ADM ADO GDX JDX JDO SDX BORDER TERRIER
HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDX JDO
ARYNBETH MISS MOLLY ADX JDX

CHEZJOLIE MY DEVA CD ADX JDX SPDX SD GD
BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM6 JDM4 ADO3 JDO SDM SPDM GD CAVALIER KING CHARLES SP#

POODLE (TOY)
CAVALIER KING CHARLES SP2
POODLE (TOY)

POODLE (TOY)

BORDER COLLIE
NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

POODLE (MINIATURE)

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE


http://www.petsinheaven.com.au/�

Dogs Victoria State Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 3rd September 2011

RING 6 - PM - MASTER JUMPING B - Roger Padfield (Continued)

38

39

40

a1

42

43

a4

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

501
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
524
525
526
527
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544

SANDRA SHEPARD
AMANDA MURCUTT
FRANK VANATTA
KERRIE L RYAN
KRIS FOUNTAIN

MS NK JANETZKI
ANNE DENGATE

CARMEL GREEN

MISS V S BRIDGES

MRS G RICARDO
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

PATRICIA ATTARD & PAUL WARD

SANDY STOCKMAN
ANNE DENGATE

R F ATYEO

MS NK JANETZKI
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
MR G MRS J MILNER
RENEE PATTEN

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

JULIJA KINGHORN
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
K & K KISIELNICKI

KATE DALL

JESS HARMSWORTH

L L WILSON (L WILSON)
MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
SUSANNA WATT

HJ & RK DIAMOND
SARAH GREENSTREET
DR MEGAN SEMPLE
TRACEY WEAVER

MEG RYAN

CLANCY BOY ADM JDM GDM ADO2 JDO3
CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX AD JDX HT
ELLAGANT JAZZ N BLUES CD AD JDX SPD ET

BAILEY GIRL AD JDX
GLENTRESS JESS AD JDX

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP AD JDX HT
ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDX SPD FM

BEL ADELE KENNELS (V CLUNES) CH BEL ADELE RECENT RUMOUR

RUBYKIM DANCING DARCIE CCD ADX JDM GD SPD SD
TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE JDX GD

BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN UD JDM AD GD JDO
OHUTU JACE BLUE LIGHTNING (IMP NZ) JD

SCOUTS HONOUR JDX
JETI KNIGHT JDX

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FIBORDER COLLIE
DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JD(BORDER COLLIE

JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD BORDER COLLIE
YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM {BORDER COLLIE
T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM (ASSOCIATE

CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD ADX GD JDX SPD

SUSAN MACMILLAN (K MACMILLA GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX
DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDM SPD GD SD

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD
ZULU ZIP ADM JDM ADO SPD GD

DARCY DIVA CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX

YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDMADM SPX SDX

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD

CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD

MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADX JDM SPD GD SD
NOONBARRA BOB Il CDX ADM JDM SPD

TAZARIS GASPAR ADX JDX SD

TCH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD ADX JDX SD SPD ET
CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADX JDX HT

ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA HSAS ADM JDX CD
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BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
WHIPPET

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD



Dogs Victoria State Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 3rd September 2011

RING 4 - PM - NOVICE SNOOKER - Peter Buykx

1 306 LEANNE GRAY RIKKI TIKKITAVI CCD AD JDX ET ASSOCIATE

2 322 MISS JP MERRYFULL DEXTERTHECLOWN ASSOCIATE

3 206 DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL (D CHRYSTAL)  WAIWILTA WINSOME JD PAPILLON

4 405 VICKIJOSEPHS DEMON AD ASSOCIATE

5 419 MRS TINA CHESWORTH (P CHESWORTH ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADXJDX GD SPDX ADO SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

6 421 BORDARITA KENNELS (H TILLEY) CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADX JDM BORDER COLLIE

7 424 JESSICA THOMAS KHAYOL INSTANT ATTRACTION HT BORDER COLLIE

8 518 PATRICIA ATTARD & PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR JDX ASSOCIATE

9 532 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD BORDER COLLIE

10 535 JESS HARMSWORTH DARCY DIVA CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX ASSOCIATE

11 547 ANNE WARREN KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADX JDX ADO SPD MANCHESTER TERRIER

12 554 MRS MEREDITH MARSHALL MACZE AD JD ASSOCIATE

13 564 MS S CROCKER MACDONALD JD ASSOCIATE

14 566 BEAU PEARSON MILLIEMILKSHAKE JD ASSOCIATE

15 584 DR MEGAN SEMPLE TCH ALANGLEN TAHLIA ROSE AD JDX ET GD SPDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER
RING 4 - PM - EXCELLENT SNOOKER - Peter Buykx

1 403 M. A SCHNIDER MONTULATA JADES GEM (BELLA) CCD JD AD SD BORDER COLLIE

2 531 JULIJA KINGHORN DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDM SPD GD SD BORDER COLLIE

3 533 K &KKISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD BORDER COLLIE

4 538 SUSANNA WATT CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD ASSOCIATE

5 539 MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADX JDM SPD GD SD LABRADOR RETRIEVER

6 541 SARAH GREENSTREET TAZARIS GASPAR ADX JDX SD WHIPPET

7 542 DR MEGAN SEMPLE TCH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD ADX JDX SD SPD ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER

8 548 ROBYN JACKSON ATTAGIRL GABBI AD JDX SD ASSOCIATE

9 549 BELINDA TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JD SD ET ASSOCIATE

10 556 MS J.R.LUCAS CH ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD SD BEARDED COLLIE

11 557 SARAH GREENSTREET TAZARIS FOREST FERN CCD AD JD SD WHIPPET

12 608 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD SPDM PT AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

13 610 MS J.R.LUCAS KISTA BALLISTA ADX JDX SD ASSOCIATE

14 302 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN AD JDX SD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

15 304 VICKIJOSEPHS SUMMASTORM AD JDX APDX SD GD ASSOCIATE

16 314 BRIAN BUSHELL ARYNBETH HOT GOSSIP CD ADM JDM SPD GD SD CAVALIER KING CHARLE

17 324 MS NOLA WILLIAMS (N MORCOM) BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CD AD JD SD SPD POODLE (MINIATURE)
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Dogs Victoria State Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 3rd September 2011

RING 4 - PM - MASTER SNOOKER - Peter Buykx

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

521
523
526
536
583

613

201
202

308
327

407
411
416
418
422
426

R F ATYEO DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JD(BORDER COLLIE

SUSAN MACMILLAN (K MACMILLAN) CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM ASSOCIATE

MR G MRS J MILNER YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM {BORDER COLLIE

L L WILSON (L WILSON) YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDMADM SPX SDX BORDER COLLIE

DR MEGAN SEMPLE TCH TRETHOWAN MADELEINE ROSE CCD ADX JDX ET GD SPLABRADOR RETRIEVER
WENDY SENG HPA T CH RODATT ASTA TSD UD ADM2 ADO GDX JDM2 JDO SDX :GERMAN SHEPHERD DO
MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON LADY BELANNA SPD SDX GD ADX JDX DWDFS HTMS ASSOCIATE

MRS M P JEWELL BUBBLES DOG ADM JDM ADO4 JDO GDX SDX SPD ASSOCIATE

MISS J P MERRYFULL CH WITBY MUSTANG SALLY CD ADM ADO GDX JDX JDO SDX BORDER TERRIER

MRS C A WONG KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX SDM SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
SHARNE QUINN FYREFLY SONG OVTH SKYE AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX ET NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
N WATSON & J STILES SIRMENZIE BOB CD JDM ADX SDX GD SPDX TD ASSOCIATE

MR SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPD SDX STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIt
MRS. H M EAVES T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 GD ADO JDM4 JDO SDM ¢{WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
JANET NAPIER KILWARRIN WHITEGLOVAFAIR ADX JDM SPDX SDX JDO SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
MRS C A WONG TIMMAR BLACK THUNDER CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO GDX SDX {SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

NOLISTIC
SELECT
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Dogs Victoria State Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 3rd September 2011

RING 5 - PM - EXCELLENT GAMBLERS - Sue Gonelli

1 201 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON LADY BELANNA SPD SDX GD ADX JDX DWDFS HTMS ASSOCIATE
2 304 VICKIJOSEPHS SUMMASTORM AD JDX APDX SD GD ASSOCIATE
3 312 ROXANN EDDY BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM6 JDM4 ADO3 JDO SDM SPDM GD CAVALIER KING CHARLE
4 327 MRS C AWONG KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX SDM SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
5 406 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART AD JDX GD BORDER COLLIE
6 515 MISSV S BRIDGES TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE JDX GD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
7 528 ANNE DENGATE (C TERPSTRA) ADENSLEY HIGHLAND PIPER ADX JDX GD SPD FM BORDER COLLIE
8 529 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
9 533 K &KKISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD BORDER COLLIE
10 534 KATE DALL ZULU ZIP ADM JDM ADO SPD GD ASSOCIATE
11 537 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
12 538 SUSANNA WATT CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD ASSOCIATE
13 539 MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADX JDM SPD GD SD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
14 573 MRS. M. H. MR.J. F. WIDELOCK TCH RNBOMIST ATLAS GD HT TSD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
15 575 MRS S JWILDE GLENTRESS BETS GD CCD SPD JD BORDER COLLIE
16 608 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD SPDM PT AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
17 609 MR. M. COWMAN BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
RING 5 - PM - MASTER GAMBLERS - Sue Gonelli
1 501 SANDRA SHEPARD CLANCY BOY ADM JDM GDM ADO2 JDO3 AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
2 503 BORDARITA KENNELS (H TILLEY) BORDARITA GOTTA BE MAGIC ADX JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM !BORDER COLLIE
3 504 RFATYEO DUAL CH (A) WINPARA FAST N THFURIOUS ADM JDM ADO2 JIBORDER COLLIE
4 521 RFATYEO DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JD(BORDER COLLIE
5 523 SUSAN MACMILLAN (K MACMILLAN) CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM ASSOCIATE
6 526 MR G MRS JMILNER YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM {BORDER COLLIE
7 527 RENEE PATTEN T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM (ASSOCIATE
8 530 SUSAN MACMILLAN (K MACMILLAN) GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
9 532 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
10 535 JESS HARMSWORTH DARCY DIVA CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX ASSOCIATE
11 407 SHARNE QUINN FYREFLY SONG OVTH SKYE AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX ET NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
12 408 JANICE VANATTA MAGPIELANE WIND N SKY CDX ADM ADO JDX JDO SPD GDX ¢NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
13 414 SHARNE QUINN AUST CH SUPERNOVA MUSCADELLE CD ADM3 JDM7 ADO4 JLNOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
14 416 MR SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPD SDX STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRI
15 418 MRS.H M EAVES T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 GD ADO JDM4 JDO SDM ¢{WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
16 202 MRS M P JEWELL BUBBLES DOG ADM JDM ADO4 JDO GDX SDX SPD ASSOCIATE
RING 5 - PM - NOVICE GAMBLERS - Sue Gonelli
1 518 PATRICIA ATTARD & PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR JDX ASSOCIATE
2 541 SARAH GREENSTREET TAZARIS GASPAR ADX JDX SD WHIPPET
3 542 DR MEGAN SEMPLE TCH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD ADX JDX SD SPD ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER
4 547 ANNE WARREN KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADX JDX ADO SPD MANCHESTER TERRIER
5 548 ROBYN JACKSON ATTAGIRL GABBI AD JDX SD ASSOCIATE
6 549 BELINDA TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JD SD ET ASSOCIATE
7 550 JESS HARMSWORTH ZEE JD ASSOCIATE
8 551 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW PHOEBE AD JD AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
9 553 KRIS K & G KISIELNICKI HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) JD AD BORDER COLLIE
10 555 AMANDA ROBINSON (S PEARSON ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD AD JD GOLDEN RETRIEVER
1 556 MS J.R.LUCAS CH ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD SD BEARDED COLLIE
12 564 MS S CROCKER MACDONALD JD ASSOCIATE
13 604 R AND L PADFIELD JAZPA CD JDX SPD ADX ASSOCIATE
14 610 MS J.R.LUCAS KISTA BALLISTA ADX JDX SD ASSOCIATE
15 305 JESSICA THOMAS ASH THOMAS AD JDX SD FM ASSOCIATE
16 318 MS C GEARY CH RYFROST WORTH THE WAIT CD JD SD SPD GERMAN SPITZ (MITTEL)
17 319 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON GR CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED JD SCHIPPERKE
18 324 MS NOLA WILLIAMS (N MORCOM) BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CD AD JD SD SPD POODLE (MINIATURE)
19 403 M. A SCHNIDER MONTULATA JADES GEM (BELLA) CCD JD AD SD BORDER COLLIE
20 405 VICKIJOSEPHS DEMON AD ASSOCIATE
21 421 BORDARITA KENNELS (H TILLEY) CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADX JDM BORDER COLLIE
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